
Year 4 Autumn Spellings 2024 
These are your weekly words for the term.  Please put them in a visible place at home to remind you to learn the words and the spelling rules.  Words in bold are 

extension words that you may wish to substitute for two of the black words that you are already familiar with.  
 

Words with /aw/ spelt 
with augh and au 
w/c Mon 9th Sep 

 
Adding the prefix ‘in’  

w/c Mon 16th Sep 
 

Adding the prefix im-  
w/c Mon 23rd Sep 

 
Adding the prefix il and ir 

w/c Mon 30th Sep 
 

Homophones and near 
homophones 

w/c Mon 7th Oct 
 

Homophones and near 
homophones 

w/c Mon 14th Oct 

 
 

Words with ‘shun’ endings 
spelt with ‘sion’ 
w/c Mon 21st Oct 

caught  incorrect  immature  illegal  medal   accept   division 

cause  inedible  improper  illogical  meddle  except  invasion 

daughter  insecure  imperfect  irregular  missed   affect  confusion 

autumn  inactive  impolite  irresponsible  mist  effect  television 

author   inability  important  irrelevant  seen  aloud  explosion 

astronaut  indecisive   immeasurable  irresistible  scene   allowed  decision 

naughty  inaccurate  impossible  irrational  board   weather  inclusion 

        bored  whether   

        which   whose   

        witch  who’s   
 

Words with a ‘shuhn’ 
sound, spelt with ‘sion’ – 

w/c Mon 4th Nov  
 

Words with a shuhn 
sound, spelt with ssion 

w/c Mon 11th Nov 
 

Words with a shuhn 
sound, spelt with tion 

w/c Mon 18th Nov 
 

Words with a shuhn 
sound, spelt with cian 

w/c Mon 25th Nov 
 

Words with ‘ough’ to 
make a long o/oo/or 

sound 
w/c Mon 2nd Dec 

 

Y3&4 list 
(There are 10 words to 

learn this week) 
w/c Mon 9th Dec 

 
Recap of the termly words 

w/c Mon 16th Dec 

expansion   expression   invention   musician  though  interest    

extension   discussion   injection   politician  dough  potatoes   

fusion   admission   action   magician  through  material   

supervision   transmission   mention   technician  thought  increase    

conclusion   possession   devotion   electrician  ought  minute   

persuasion   impression   attraction   beautician  although  imagine   

  permission   translation   mathematician  brought  promise   

          opposite   

          favourite   

          experiment   



 


